## Vashon-Maury Island Audubon Society PO Box 838, Vashon WA 98070 https://vashonaudubon.org/



## **New Member Application**

As a part of the Vashon Island community, we invite you to consider joining us in promoting the education, protection and enjoyment of the incredible birds and habitat of Vashon-Maury Island. Your contribution of interest, energy, and financial support will help us do more to protect our unique treasures.

Many Islanders do not realize that Vashon Audubon supports birding and nature on our island in a variety of ways, such as monthly birding field trips, occasional off-Island birding trips, scholarships for local high school students, educational programs in our schools and at special events, and other conservation and education work. Members also receive our bimonthly newsletter *Island Wings*, which provides information about our activities, programs, classes, and issues of concern on our islands. What a value! *Please join us today*.

\_\_\_\_Yes, I want to begin my membership. (*The Vashon-Maury Island Audubon Society is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Your dues and all other donations are tax-deductible.)* Enclosed is my check payable to Vashon-Maury Island Audubon Society for (check one):

\$20 (one year), or \$35 (two years), or\$50 (3 years).		
<i>I'd like to help even more.</i> Enclosed is my additional donation of \$		
Primary Contact:	2 <sup>nd</sup> Contact:	
Address:		
City, State, Zip:		
Primary Email:	2 <sup>nd</sup> Contact Email:	
Home Phone:	Cell Phone:	

\_\_\_\_ We inform our members about news and events via an email newsletter. If you need to receive post card notifications instead of email, check here.

Please mail this form with your check to:	Or, join online at
Membership Chair	https://vashonaudubon.org/join-us/
Vashon-Maury Island Audubon Society	
PO Box 838, Vashon Island WA 98070	

Thank you for your continued support!

Steve Macdonald Membership Chair steve.vashonaudubon@gmail.com

Please note: To join National Audubon Society, you must join it as a separate membership by going online at <u>https://action.audubon.org/donate/chapter-membership</u>. Vashon Audubon is a chapter of National Audubon Society, but maintains separate membership rolls with separate benefits.